

BID TAB Booker Road Overlay #2 Project CRP-195 April 26, 2022

Item NO.	Quant	Unit	Item Description	Engineer Estimate		Central Washington Asphalt		Granite Construction		Inland Asphalt Company		Average	
				Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
Preparation													
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 133,451.96	\$ 133,451.96	\$ 100,002.35	\$ 100,002.35	\$ 182,000.00	\$ 182,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 127,334.12	\$ 127,334.12
2	784	SY	Pavement Repair	\$ 50.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 14,112.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 31,360.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 50,960.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 32,144.00
Surfacing													
3	2,370	TON	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	\$ 35.00	\$ 82,950.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 56,880.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 94,800.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 79,395.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 77,025.00
Hot Mix Asphalt													
4	11,603	SY	Asphalt Fabric Reinforcement Mat	\$ 11.00	\$ 127,633.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 49,312.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 46,412.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 60,915.75	\$ 4.50	\$ 52,213.50
5	13,330	TON	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,333,000.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 1,293,010.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 1,319,670.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 1,759,560.00	\$ 109.33	\$ 1,457,413.33
6	1	CALC	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
7	1	CALC	Compaction Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
8	1	CALC	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Traffic													
9	3,338	LF	Removing Guardrail	\$ 6.00	\$ 20,028.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 14,186.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,352.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 15,021.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 14,186.50
10	10	EACH	Removing Guardrail Anchor	\$ 375.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 158.33	\$ 1,583.33
11	3,276	LF	Beam Guardrail Type 31 - 8 FT. Long Post	\$ 40.00	\$ 131,040.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 134,316.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 131,040.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 147,420.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 137,592.00
12	10	EACH	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Non-Flared Terminal	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 4,133.33	\$ 41,333.33
13	7.90	MILE	Shoulder Rumble Strip Type 2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 11,850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,690.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,480.00
14	42,648	LF	Temporary Pavement Marking - Short Duration	\$ 0.45	\$ 19,191.60	\$ 0.30	\$ 12,794.40	\$ 0.30	\$ 12,794.40	\$ 0.35	\$ 14,928.80	\$ 0.32	\$ 13,505.20
15	1	LS	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 170,000.00
Other Items													
16	8	EACH	Adjust Monument Case and Cover	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 883.33	\$ 7,066.67
17	4.12	MILE	Trimming and Cleanup	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,360.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,532.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,120.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,240.00	\$ 1,366.67	\$ 5,630.67
18	1	Dollar	Minor Changes	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
19	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,717.44	\$ 1,717.44	\$ 1,072.48	\$ 1,072.48
				\$ 2,039,908.56		\$ 1,893,000.00		\$ 2,050,252.40		\$ 2,499,499.99		\$ 2,147,584.13	

Adams County has verified that all required bid documents have been properly submitted and executed by all bidders. All bids are then reviewed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, etc., and tabulations checked, confirmed, and certified. Corrections to the bid tabulations have been made in accordance with Standard Specifications Section 1-02 and 1-03.

Scott Yaeger, E., Adams County Engineer